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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

33. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
15.7.2018 - 11:31 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 23.20 GODEC Jernej Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 24.39 KORDEŽ Gal Kranj 22.4.2018
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 24.99 BODIROŽA Nick Antwerpen (BEL) 31.7.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 26.83 ŠTIH Gašper Trbovlje 31.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 29.68 HROVATIN Žiga Maribor 22.12.2013

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. MUSSIN Adilbek 99 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 24.38 778
2. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Estonia EST 24.46 771
3. TRIBUNTSOV Ralf 94 Estonia EST 24.92 729
4. ČEPRKALO Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL BIH 25.38 690
5. SEVER Mislav 94 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 25.80 657
6. ŠAPČANIN Amar 00 Sport Time, SA BIH 26.37 615
7. VRKEŠ Kosta 99 22. April, BL BIH 26.46 609
8. OMAHEN Andraž 98 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 26.58 600
9. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 26.76 588

10. MIRABELLA Stefano 00 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 27.65 533
11. JANESKI Filip 98 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 27.89 520
12. KLEMENC Peter 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.13 506
13. CVETKOSKI Stefan 04 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 28.59 482
14. NASR Adam 03 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 28.61 481
15. DREU Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.80 472
16. BÖRÖCZ Martin 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 29.07 459
17. PALUMBO Raffaele 02 Aquatic Center ITA 29.12 456
18. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Radovljica SLO 29.29 449
19. LIVADIĆ Arman 03 Sport Time, SA BIH 29.37 445
20. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.44 442
21. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 29.53 438
22. RANDI Andrea 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 29.65 432
23. BORŠIČ Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 29.68 431
24. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.79 426
25. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.86 423
26. JAKOVLJEVIĆ Miloš 03 22. April, BL BIH 30.02 417
27. SEIFADINI Sam 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 30.22 408
28. OBIDIČ Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 30.25 407
29. KÖRNYEI Péter 03 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 30.46 399
30. ZANCHETTIN Alessandro 00 Stilelibero ITA 30.68 390
31. ŠIROK Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 31.20 371
32. POTOČNIK Vid 02 PK Radovljica SLO 31.27 369
33. LESKOVAR Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.30 368
34. POŽENEL Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.69 354

DSQ MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO
SW 4.4 -

DNS FLOREA Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS DANILA Cristian 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS DOLINAR Jure 99 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

33. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

C

1. ŠAPČANIN Amar 00 Sport Time, SA BIH 26.37 615
2. MIRABELLA Stefano 00 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 27.65 533
3. KLEMENC Peter 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 28.13 506
4. BÖRÖCZ Martin 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 29.07 459
5. BORŠIČ Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 29.68 431
6. DOBNIKAR Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.86 423
7. OBIDIČ Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 30.25 407
8. ZANCHETTIN Alessandro 00 Stilelibero ITA 30.68 390
9. ŠIROK Kolja 01 PK Nova Gorica SLO 31.20 371

DNS FLOREA Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS DANILA Cristian 01 CSA Steaua ROU

B

1. NASR Adam 03 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 28.61 481
2. DREU Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.80 472
3. PALUMBO Raffaele 02 Aquatic Center ITA 29.12 456
4. LIVADIĆ Arman 03 Sport Time, SA BIH 29.37 445
5. PREDALIČ Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana SLO 29.44 442
6. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 29.53 438
7. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 29.79 426
8. JAKOVLJEVIĆ Miloš 03 22. April, BL BIH 30.02 417
9. SEIFADINI Sam 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 30.22 408

10. KÖRNYEI Péter 03 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 30.46 399
11. POTOČNIK Vid 02 PK Radovljica SLO 31.27 369
12. LESKOVAR Matija 03 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.30 368
13. POŽENEL Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 31.69 354

A

1. CVETKOSKI Stefan 04 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 28.59 482
2. RANDI Andrea 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 29.65 432

DSQ MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO
SW 4.4 -
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